San Juan Island School District
General Fund
Fiscal Year 2024 - 2025 DRAFT

Fee Schedule Friday Harbor Middle School

Type of Fee

2024 - 2025 Amount

Notes

General Fees

Band Supplies $1.00 - $10.00 As needed by student
Band book, |r_13truments other $13.00 Middle School Band
than percussion

Band book, percussion $20.00 Middle School Band
instruments

Band Uniform Cleaning Fee $15.00 7th & 8th Grade

Band Instrument Rental

$10.00 rental / per month,
$100.00 rental / per year

For use of school-owned equipment

Field Trips (ex: Orcas, Everett)

$10.00 - $35.00

No one stays behind

Mountain School - 6th Grade

Approximately $150.00

No one stays behind

End of Year Overnight(s)

$50 - $150

No one stays behind

Art fee

$35.00

Supplies

Dances

$6.00 with ASB card
$8.00 without ASB card

(fee voted in by students)

(fee voted in by students)

Summer School

$50/session

Registration fee, non-refundable. Tuition Assistance available for
qualifying students

Fines / Fees Replacement

Lock Sale $8.00
Book Repair / Replacement $7.00 - $80.00
Student Planner Replacement  |$7.00
ASB Fees
ASB Card $25.00 $16 of this fee goes to the HS ASB
Volleyball / Track $15.00 $15 of this fee goes to the HS ASB

Yearbook $35.00- $40.00 Middle School ASB
Lunch Fees
Milk $0.50
Child Breakfast $2.50
Child Lunch $3.75
Staff Breakfast $4.00
Guest Breakfast $5.00
Staff Lunch $6.00

Guest Lunch

$7.00




